Akron

Bowling Green

Cincinnati

Cleveland St

Recent Auxiliary Projects
Ohio Public Universities

Student Recreation
Athletic Field House
Student Union

Athletic Center

Student Union Renovation
Lindner Athletic Center
Campus Recreation Citr.
Student Life Ctr.
University Center
University Pavilion
Recreation Center

2004
2004
2004
2007
2002
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2006

$ 38,717,364
39,574,412
56,838,600
12,844,000
32,000,000
86,686,080

157,244,097
31,683,263
81,336,811
41,413,710
29,680,300



Kent State
Miami

Ohio U

Ohio State

Toledo

Youngstown

Recent Auxiliary Projects
Ohio Public Universities

Recreation and Wellness
lce Center
Recreation Citr.
Baker University Ctr.
Recreation Citr.
Student Union
Recreation Citr.
Aquatic Pavilion
Student Union
Recreation Citr.
Recreation Citr.

1999
2006
1994
2007
1995

Under Const.

2005
2005
1993
1990
2004

$ 35,084,000
38,090,971
48,149,467
45,835,000
26,833,284

115,000,000
78,367,000
36,603,000
46,653,000
28,989,000
13,534,095



