## Recent Auxiliary Projects Ohio Public Universities

Akron	Student Recreation	2004	\$ 38,717,364
	Athletic Field House	2004	39,574,412
	Student Union	2004	56,838,600
Bowling Green	Athletic Center	2007	12,844,000
	Student Union Renovation	2002	32,000,000
Cincinnati	Lindner Athletic Center	2006	86,686,080
	Campus Recreation Ctr.	2005	157,244,097
	Student Life Ctr.	2004	31,683,263
	University Center	2003	81,336,811
	University Pavilion	2002	41,413,710
Cleveland St	Recreation Center	2006	29,680,300

## Recent Auxiliary Projects Ohio Public Universities

Kent State	Recreation and Wellness	1999	\$ 35,084,000
Miami	Ice Center	2006	38,090,971
	Recreation Ctr.	1994	48,149,467
Ohio U	Baker University Ctr.	2007	45,835,000
	Recreation Ctr.	1995	26,833,284
Ohio State	Student Union	Under Const.	115,000,000
	Recreation Ctr.	2005	78,367,000
	Aquatic Pavilion	2005	36,603,000
Toledo	Student Union	1993	46,653,000
	Recreation Ctr.	1990	28,989,000
Youngstown	Recreation Ctr.	2004	13,534,095